THE SAN FRANCISCO CALL, SUNDAY, OCTOBER 27, 1895.

CITY REAL ESTATE.
H. UMBSEN & Co.,

REALESTATE AGENTS, RENT COLLECTORS
AND AUCTI10NEERS.

Office and Salesroom,
14 Monigomery st., near Market.

Call and obtain one of our “Real Estate Records,”
which contains a list of properties for salein all
parts of the city.

IMPROVED PROPERTY.
BARGAINS,

PAYS $1230 PER AN
SQOOO. nv: in ior:lmrn part of ¢

Polk st.; snbstantial improvement P
per fiat; 1 house of 7 rooms and bs e
of 7 rooms and batk; brick foundation: s s
street b s cable-cars pass the Pproperty;
this is a bargain; iot 45:10x137:6.

Y~ " 8 0) A-!'-:',,\' EIGHTH S8T.; 3-
810.00( . ;:01}}\ l! ba 1t building, 113
store and flats, and & s of 1s each in rear;

rent $118 per month; this is a choice investment.

$9000. 25"

per month; lot 27:

NR.MARKET: 2 I-‘LA'I‘:S
se of 2 flats; rent $71

AR HYDE ST, 2-

&0 INION ST., NE
SBQ)UO. :mrl\-“];..- ¢ 12 rooms and bath,
reating for $35 per mc \is is cheap.

)RNER ON 11TH
4 mprovements;
30x90.

(O u'\yr\') =S 0
$20.000. 5 Sosiantis
reuting for $116 50 per moull

&7000. !
ments and iot
$2750. B e
street acceptled; near 7th and

$5000. Foriass: e

foundation; rent, §

82500.

§12 per mor
cent on an ou

MONTH: PA-
property; improve-

95 1

IR MONTH; MUST
1se and lot 25x80;
nt sts.

RITCH STS.; 2
v building; brick

BUSINESS PROPERTY ON 24TH
« improvements; renting for
5x104; would pay 10 per

00,

NR. HOWARD: OLD
ts; renting for $26 per

NICECORNER ONGUERRERO
t.; contains 9 rooms and bath;
brick foundations; lot 50x92:6.

0.500
bay-windows; 1o
SIOO( OLD COTTAGE OF 2 ROOMS;

. will be sold on_ monthly installments
to suit purchaser; lot 25x114; 22d st., nr. Church.

275

NEAT COTTAGE ON 18TH 8T,
Q= « nr. Castro: contains 5 rooms and
bath: bay-windows; brick foundation; $300 cash;
balance in monthly payments.

Q | 00 FOLSOM ST. INVESTMENT, NR.
L J « Seventh—Store below and flat above;
lot 26x75.

J MUST BE SOLD—OAK GROVE
$()OOO. ave.—b5 tenements in good condition;
rent $70 per month; lot 25x112.

~ CHOICE MISSION ST, INVEST-
81 D.OOO. ment—In stores and flats; further
particulars at the ofli

; ot 50x80.

< FOR A FEW DAYS ONLY—HILL
S‘}-)OO. sl., near Valencia—Nearly new house
©f 8 rooms and baih,

brick founda-

bay-windows,
i day ; house cost $3500

t

NICE 2
« Church

STORY RESIDENCE ON
contains 7 rooms and
foundation ; street work

CORNER RESIDENCE ON LA-
z near Union: must be sold, as

&410(

owner r the cit residence of 7 rooms
and bat dows; 1er paid $5750 for this
b years ag asonable offer refused.

S OO CHOICE RESIDENCE ON THE
t"o)_)x)“. sunny side of is 8

ns and ba h: bs
t work done

AV-W brick
complete; lot 26x

ins 9 r

t.: 25x116:3.
View; 100x125:; almost a dead
G. H. UMBSEN & CO.,
14 Montgomery st.

$400—0cean
level,

7\10.\’[::\'
4 LOANED ON REAL ESTATE
AT LOWEST MARKET
RA g
BORROWERS ACCOMMODATED AT
SHORT NOTICE BY THE
CALIFORNTA
TITLE INSURA AND TRUST COMPANY,
OFFICE S BUJLDING,
L. R, ELI MANAGER.

\ FILL E. FISH & CO., REAL ESTATE
Agents and Auctioneers, 14 Post st.

Lots for sale in all parts of the city. Houses and
lots for sale on the instaliment plan. Call for lists.
RICHMOND LOTS,

Q]C):') A ST., NR. 30TH AVE.; lot 25x120.
A=),

LEn() LOT 3 ; © 5
$b()0. ax:‘l A 6x100; COR. 17TH AVE

\-_l:() LOTS x160; B ST., BET. 21ST
Dinks SYLEN a:x!q 'v:.:}&‘.‘.b uown,ss\per month.
< OTS 25x120; 2D AVE, BET.
::1000. Clement and California sts.; $100

down, $10 per month; sireet sewered
and macadamized.

. POINT LOBOS AVE., BET. 3D
SZ?)OO. and 4th; large lot; 30x100.
POINT LOBOS AVE. NR. 1ST.:

$100 cash, $10 per month; level and
ready to build on,
NW.COR. 18TH AVE AND B ST.;

%1 =
S1500.
86:6x100; this makes 3 lots, includ-
ing a corner, and is the cheapest

$1500.
piece in Richmond.

LOTS ON SUTRO ELECTRIC LINE.

g?:g: These lots 25x120; unsurpassed marine
s;‘w » view: ready to build on; terms §25 cash,

$500 | §5 per month.

Ql.)‘;—o CLEMENT ST. AND 2D AVE.—

D1LOV, h]:rg; irlxt.\:wx](l)oz c;as_vlinsmllm{ems.
2 OF CALIFORNIA ST.AND11TH AVE.—
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